RaceNumber

MembershipNumbers

Name

Category Club Country CourseClass StariTime FinishTime RaceTime

Kildale results

NonCompetitive Position Status Handicap PenaltyScore ManualScoreAdjust FinalScore HandicapTime HandicapScore AwardLevel

MTB004731/F

MTB005421/F

MTB012227/F
MTB007447/F
MTB000221/F
MTB009017/F
MTB012418/F
MTB012033/F
MTB009950/F
MTBO012093/F
MTBO011988/F
MTB012045/F
MTBO009550/F
MTB000392/F
MTBO005778/F
MTB005280/F

MTB012483/F~MTB012485/F

MTBO003019/F

MTB012467/F~MTB000253/F

MTB008630/F
MTBO001183/F
MTB007028/F
MTBO012209/F
MTBO012333/F
MTB012234/F
MTB012481/F
MTB012382/F
MTB012378/F
MTBO012053/F

Tom Gibbs|Tom Gibbs
Andrew Greg |Andrew Greg

Keith Foster|Keith Foster

Paul Dobson|Paul Dobson
Jeffrey Barber|Jeffrey Barber
mark chryssanthou|mark chryssanthou
Daisy Freer|Daisy Freer
Jonathan Purdy|Jonathan Purdy
James Chilcott|James Chilcott
Kevin Goodwin|Kevin Goodwin
John Rawden|John Rawden
Chris Swift|Chris Swift

Tony Thornley|Tony Thornley
David Day|David Day

Carl Vincent|Carl Vincent

Maurice Kelly|Maurice Kelly

James Butler/Matthew Butler|James Butler~Matthew Butler

Tim Evans|Tim Evans

Amy Sarkies/Steve Willis|Amy Sarkies~Steve Willis

Sarah Slade|Sarah Slade

Helen Bagley|Helen Bagley

Roy Partington|Roy Partington

Toby Rochester|Toby Rochester
Katharine Gray|Katie Gray

Dave Goulding|Dave Goulding

Pamela Singleton|Pamela Singleton
Sarah Carroll|Sarah Carroll

Scarlett Drury|Scarlett Drury

Raymond Wheatley|Raymond Wheatley

M50
M50

EBIKE
M60
M50
M40
W21
M50
M40
M40
M60
M60
M70
M70
M50
M60
MIX21
M60
MIX50
W60
W60
M60
M21
W50
M60
W60
W40
W21
M60
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10:59:41
09:55:09

06:35:31
09:44:29
09:53:42
06:35:31
10:04:31
09:58:38
09:52:30
09:24:23
10:01:25
09:48:42
09:42:42
10:00:43
09:38:48
09:53:32
10:42:03
10:24:57
10:08:29
10:04:16
09:38:50
10:04:27
10:43:48
09:50:08
06:35:31
09:52:11
10:10:08
10:09:59
10:00:00

14:58:29
13:53:35

10:17:01
13:44:20
13:47:00
10:25:31
14:01:33
14:04:21
13:52:29
13:18:21
13:57:26
13:50:15
13:35:37
14:00:55
13:36:30
13:41:01
14:52:29
14:25:50
14:05:28
14:07:32
13:37:25
13:52:18
14:39:56
13:46:32
09:45:52
13:28:30
14:12:08
14:12:06
13:13:13

03:58:48
03:58:26

083:41:30
03:59:51
03:53:18
03:50:00
03:57:02
04:05:43
03:59:59
03:53:58
083:56:01
04:01:33
03:52:55
04:00:12
03:57:42
083:47:29
04:10:26
04:00:53
083:56:59
04:03:16
03:58:35
03:47:51
03:56:08
083:56:24
03:10:21
03:36:19
04:02:00
04:02:07
03:13:13
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527
520

510
510
465
460
445
443
440
430
425
413
405
389
380
375
370
369
350
316
310
280
280
260
190
170
158
157
155

EntrySystemiIDs Eligibility JourneyTime



ExcludedExcess BehindTime GenderDOB NotUsed NotUsed NotUsed NotUsed NumSplits ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points
33 S 00:00:00 0 11 1 00:07:05 15 17 00:14:38 20 5 00:23:28 5 13 00:30:47 15 18 00:47:08 20 9 00:53:13 10 18 00:57:54 0
32 'S 00:00:00 0 15 1 00:07:35 15 29 00:09:08 30 30 00:21:38 30 24 00:29:45 25 8 00:34:35 10 24 00:36:04 0 26 00:49:36 30
30 'S 00:00:00 0 15  00:06:05 15 29 00:07:25 30 30 | 00:20:04 30 24 00:31:33 25 8 00:35:11 10 24 00:37:19 0 26 00:53:10 30
30 'S 00:00:00 0 1/ 00:03:40 5 6 00:14:04 10 20 00:18:12 20 28 | 00:23:20 30 14 1 00:29:41 15 13  00:37:10 15 51 00:45:17 5
26 'S 00:00:00 0 15 00:08:23 15 29 00:09:59 30 30 00:22:32 30 24 00:30:47 25 26  00:45:21 30 25 00:56:04 25 21 01:04:51 25
28 'S 00:00:00 0 29 00:01:13 30 30 00:11:33 30 24  00:19:03 25 8 00:24:33 10 24 | 00:26:04 0 26 00:38:15 30 25 00:47:34 25
26 S 00:00:00 0 12  00:06:18 15 10 00:16:32 10 16  00:20:14 20 7 00:32:54 10 27 | 00:40:53 30 23 00:53:42 25 2 01:03:52 5
29 'S 00:00:00 0 1| 00:03:51 5 6 00:13:21 10 20 00:17:45 20 3 00:22:30 5 19 00:37:52 20 21 00:48:55 25 25 00:59:45 25
26 'S 00:00:00 0 15 00:14:45 15 29 00:16:29 30 30  00:28:10 30 19 00:35:19 20 21 00:44:44 25 25 00:59:32 25 26 01:11:56 30
25 'S 00:00:00 0 15 | 00:08:05 15 29 00:09:42 30 30 00:23:32 30 19 00:31:14 20 21 00:42:04 25 25 01:04:31 25 26 01:22:40 30
23S 00:00:00 0 15 00:10:16 15 29 00:11:31 30 30 00:25:42 30 24 1 00:37:58 25 26 | 00:58:38 30 25 01:13:13 25 21 01:24:30 25
23S 00:00:00 0 1/ 00:04:06 5 13 00:15:25 15 14 00:23:10 15 28  00:32:16 30 20 00:57:16 20 6 01:04:16 10 19 01:13:20 20
24| S 00:00:00 0 11 1 00:08:30 15 17 1 00:19:51 20 5 00:37:37 5 18 00:50:22 20 22 1 01:04:29 25 2 01:12:20 5 23  01:20:01 25
24| S 00:00:00 0 15 00:10:46 15 29 00:12:13 30 30 00:28:22 30 24 00:39:35 25 8 00:48:18 10 24 00:50:05 0 26 01:08:53 30
21 S 00:00:00 0 1 00:07:24 5 6  00:20:32 10 20 00:25:51 20 19  00:39:55 20 21 00:53:10 25 25 01:19:54 25 26  01:32:31 30
24| S 00:00:00 0 1| 00:04:55 5 6 00:18:30 10 20 00:24:39 20 28  00:32:13 30 14  00:40:01 15 13  00:49:39 15 5 01:01:15 5
25 S 00:00:00 0 15 00:08:20 15 29 00:09:52 30 30 | 00:24:10 30 19 00:34:02 20 21 00:45:38 25 26 01:11:03 30 24 01:27:02 25
22 'S 00:00:00 0 15 | 00:09:58 15 29 00:11:21 30 30 00:28:59 30 19 00:37:56 20 21 00:51:44 25 25 01:05:53 25 26 01:30:02 30
24| S 00:00:00 0 12  00:08:06 15 10 00:20:44 10 16 00:24:28 20 7 00:37:41 10 27 | 00:41:56 30 23  00:49:37 25 2 01:00:11 5
19 'S 00:00:00 0 15 00:10:34 15 29  00:12:56 30 30 | 00:33:38 30 24 00:46:51 25 8 00:55:06 10 24 00:57:26 0 26 01:21:39 30
19 'S 00:00:00 0 12 00:12:43 15 16  00:25:28 20 7 00:41:21 10 27 00:46:37 30 23 1 00:58:18 25 22 01:18:27 25 18 01:42:27 20
19 'S 00:00:00 0 11 00:09:57 5 6 00:22:15 10 20 00:28:12 20 19 00:44:29 20 21 00:57:51 25 25 01:27:27 25 26 01:52:46 30
19 'S 00:00:00 0 11 1 00:09:04 15 9 00:32:18 10 18  00:44:20 20 22 00:56:15 25 2 01:06:33 5 23 01:16:55 25 27 01:37:15 30
18 'S 00:00:00 0 12  00:08:09 15 10 00:22:45 10 16 00:28:18 20 7 00:44:37 10 27 | 00:57:00 30 23 01:25:16 25 2 01:37:47 5
14 'S 00:00:00 0 11 00:11:24 15 10  00:28:20 10 16 00:34:45 20 7 00:47:44 10 27 00:50:34 30 23 01:09:20 25 2 01:38:28 5
12'S 00:00:00 0 12 1 00:14:02 15 16 00:26:47 20 7 1 00:41:57 10 27 00:53:28 30 2 01:33:59 5 22 01:39:48 25 23 02:04:22 25
12'S 00:00:00 0 12 00:25:48 15 10 00:56:19 10 16 01:17:24 20 7 01:38:10 10 27  01:46:31 30 23 02:19:07 25 2 02:40:53 5
128 00:00:00 0 12 1 00:26:02 15 10  00:56:26 10 16  01:17:31 20 7 01:38:19 10 27 01:46:33 30 23 1 02:19:06 25 2 1 02:41:01 5
118 00:00:00 0 11 00:10:10 15 10 00:20:00 10 9 00:35:00 10 18 00:58:00 20 23 1 01:20:00 25 27 01:50:00 30 7 02:00:00 10



ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode
22 01:05:38 25 2 01:10:47 5 23 01:16:00 25 27 01:26:20 30 7 01:31:36 10 16 01:36:20 20 10 01:42:23 10 12 | 01:46:56 15 4 01:54:32 5 8  02:02:07 10 24 02:03:41 25 26
25 01:00:09 25 21 01:10:07 25 19 01:15:10 20 6  01:29:42 10 20 01:33:55 20 28 01:39:54 30 14 01:45:24 15 13  01:52:46 15 51 02:00:40 5 17  02:16:07 20 11 1 02:25:07 15 10
25 01:04:14 25 21 01:10:36 25 19 01:16:26 20 6  01:27:07 10 20 01:32:01 20 28 01:37:05 30 14 1 01:43:47 15 13  01:53:48 15 5102:01:09 5 18  02:09:42 20 22 02:18:48 25 2
18 00:58:15 20 22 01:08:53 25 2 01:15:34 5 23 01:21:19 25 27 01:35:18 30 7 1 01:42:50 10 16 01:48:01 20 10 | 01:54:55 10 11 | 02:04:30 15 17 | 02:13:42 20 12 02:26:16 15 4
19 01:10:15 20 6  01:27:26 10 20 01:32:55 20 28 01:37:27 30 14 1 01:43:45 15 13  01:52:12 15 5 02:02:07 5 9  02:27:27 10 18  02:34:45 20 22 02:45:39 25 2 1 02:55:39 5 23
21 00:55:29 25 19 | 00:59:51 20 6 01:15:26 10 20 01:20:22 20 28 01:24:35 30 14 01:30:26 15 13 01:38:54 15 5 01:48:44 5 17 | 02:04:21 20 11 02:13:37 15 9 02:36:46 10 18
22 01:07:55 25 18 01:24:44 20 9 01:33:52 10 18 01:38:44 0 51 01:44:18 5 13  02:03:24 15 14 1 02:11:08 15 28 02:21:38 30 20 02:36:55 20 6  02:42:58 10 21 02:55:57 25 25
26 01:10:54 30 24 01:22:53 25 8 01:28:52 10 24 01:30:48 0 30 01:39:48 30 29 01:52:39 30 15 01:57:08 15 12 1 02:04:23 15 4 1 02:13:02 5 10 02:28:43 10 16  02:31:54 20 7
24 01:22:54 25 8  01:28:02 10 4 01:30:59 5 16 | 01:49:43 20 7 1 01:58:59 10 27 02:01:49 30 23 02:14:20 25 2 02:22:56 5 22  02:26:01 25 18 | 02:39:33 20 9 02:49:46 10 10
24 01:36:15 25 8 1 01:43:01 10 4 1 01:45:58 5 12 1 01:54:50 15 10 02:07:07 10 16  02:10:17 20 7 02:22:11 10 27 02:24:55 30 23 02:33:44 25 2 1 02:42:33 5 22 02:46:28 25 18
19  01:30:39 20 6  01:52:13 10 20 01:58:21 20 28 02:04:51 30 14 1 02:11:40 15 13 1 02:19:59 15 5 02:32:16 5 18  02:50:28 20 23 02:57:58 25 27 03:15:50 30 7 1 03:22:56 10 16
21 01:24:47 25 25 01:36:38 25 26 01:49:53 30 24 02:03:41 25 30 02:14:34 30 29 02:28:08 30 15 02:33:13 15 12 | 02:42:01 15 16 | 02:53:51 20 7 1 03:07:06 10 27 03:11:10 30 18
27 01:36:05 30 7 1 01:43:00 10 16 01:51:25 20 10 01:57:16 10 4 02:07:20 5 8 02:16:48 10 24 02:18:57 25 26 02:36:18 30 25 02:53:05 25 21 03:04:19 25 19 03:12:08 20 30
25 01:22:47 25 21 01:34:07 25 19 | 01:40:57 20 6 02:01:29 10 20 02:07:14 20 28 02:14:25 30 14 02:21:12 15 13 | 02:29:24 15 5 02:41:09 5 17 | 03:03:15 20 11 03:14:42 15 10
24 01:47:31 25 30 01:59:29 30 29 02:15:25 30 15 1 02:20:54 15 12 1 02:29:25 15 16  02:43:00 20 7  02:57:36 10 27 1 03:00:35 30 23 03:08:50 25 18  03:26:51 20 9 03:37:24 10 11
18 01:18:17 20 22 01:30:41 25 2 1 01:39:07 5 23 01:47:13 25 27 02:04:39 30 7 1 02:24:22 10 16  02:32:04 20 10  02:40:03 10 12 | 02:46:45 15 4 1 02:56:54 5 8 03:08:18 10 24
8 1 01:33:32 10 4 01:38:19 5 12 01:48:19 15 16 | 01:59:52 20 7 1 02:10:33 10 27 02:17:43 30 23 02:24:41 25 2 02:33:48 5 22 02:37:26 25 18 | 02:54:53 20 9 03:05:43 10 10
24 01:44:21 25 8  01:52:35 10 4 01:55:37 5 12 1 02:07:20 15 17 1 02:27:09 20 11 02:39:14 15 10 02:53:10 10 9 03:07:44 10 18 03:13:36 20 51083:18:55 5 13  03:26:26 15 14
22 01:06:56 25 18  01:25:49 20 9 01:38:58 10 11 1 01:56:52 15 17 1 02:08:04 20 51 02:26:12 5 13 02:38:17 15 14 1 02:48:31 15 28 02:58:07 30 20 03:22:02 20 6  03:29:50 10 1
25 01:39:37 25 21 01:52:17 25 19 | 02:00:33 20 6 02:24:14 10 20 02:30:42 20 28 02:40:39 30 14 02:48:52 15 13 | 02:59:07 15 5 03:12:25 5 11 | 03:59:31 15 F 04:03:16 0
5 01:52:54 5 17 1 02:17:19 20 11 1 02:36:36 15 10 02:51:03 10 4 03:04:19 5 8 03:18:33 10 24 03:20:50 25 30 03:33:17 30 29 03:47:51 30 15 1 03:53:50 15 F 03:58:35 0
24 02:13:00 25 30 02:28:20 30 24 02:41:16 0 8  02:49:28 10 4 02:53:.07 5 12 03:05:37 15 15 03:19:15 15 29 083:22:09 30 15 | 03:28:01 0 11 | 03:42:55 15 F 03:47:51 0
7 02:00:13 10 16  02:05:44 20 12 02:16:17 15 4 02:28:56 5 8 02:42:50 10 24 02:46:20 25 30 03:08:27 30 19 03:25:14 20 6  03:48:44 10 1| 03:53:02 5 F 03:56:08 0
22 01:44:12 25 18  02:08:36 20 51 02:20:09 5 13  02:37:03 15 14 1 02:47:52 15 28 02:59:51 30 20 03:39:38 20 6  03:47:24 10 1 03:52:42 5 F 03:56:24 0
22 01:42:51 25 18 | 02:02:05 20 9 02:13:33 10 5 02:25:37 5 13 02:42:17 15| F 03:10:21 0
18  02:21:42 20 5102:38:12 5 11 1 03:31:35 15 F 03:36:19 0
18  03:09:12 20 9 1 03:33:41 10 11 1 03:58:10 15 F 04:02:00 0
18  03:09:12 20 9 03:33:48 10 11 | 03:57:50 15 F 04:02:07 0
16  02:20:00 20 12 1 02:40:00 15 F 03:13:13 0



Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split Points ControlCode Split
02:14:57 30 25 02:24:16 25 21 02:31:37 25 19 02:36:30 20 30 02:44:27 30 29 02:53:13 30 15 | 02:56:45 15 1/03:04:19 5 6  03:13:57 10 20 03:18:36 20 28 03:23:18 30 14 1 03:28:56
02:34:34 10 9 02:43:47 10 18  02:49:33 20 22 02:57:54 25 2 03:05:06 5 23 03:10:50 25 27 03:23:04 30 7 1 03:29:21 10 16  03:34:04 20 4 1 03:41:41 5 12 1 03:49:24 15 1 03:55:56
02:23:38 5 23 02:30:01 25 27 02:39:20 30 7 1 02:43:28 10 16  02:47:52 20 12 1 02:54:13 15 10  03:04:48 10 9 03:14:02 10 11 1 03:25:59 15 17 1 03:33:47 20 F 03:41:30 0

02:35:08 5 8  02:46:13 10 24  02:47:52 25 26 03:02:57 30 25 03:15:04 25 21 03:24:40 25 19 03:30:13 20 30 03:40:26 30 29 03:51:36 30 15 03:56:16 15 F 03:59:51 0

03:04:47 25 27 03:21:12 30 7 1 03:27:45 10 16  03:34:28 20 10 03:41:58 10 12 1 03:47:52 15 F 03:53:18 0

02:41:25 20 22 02:50:24 25 2 02:56:51 5 23 03:02:25 25 16 03:26:35 20 10 | 03:32:22 10 12/ 03:37:12 15 1| 03:47:22 5 03:50:00 0

03:05:37 25 26 03:13:54 30 24 03:26:06 25 30 03:36:14 30 29 03:47:58 30 15 1 03:52:34 15 F 03:57:02 0

02:42:51 10 27 02:47:23 30 23 02:55:00 25 2 1 03:03:05 5 22 03:06:54 25 18  03:22:29 20 51 03:28:56 5 13  03:40:39 15 14 1 03:47:17 15 F 04:05:43 0

02:59:19 10 12 | 03:04:42 15 11 03:15:40 15 17 03:24:54 20 5 03:37:30 5 13 1 03:46:49 15 F 03:59:59 0

03:03:49 20 51 083:09:45 5 13  03:16:50 15 17  03:41:26 20 11 1 03:50:27 15 03:53:58 0

03:30:08 20 10  03:39:08 10 11 1 03:50:51 15 03:56:01 0

03:33:24 20 9 03:42:14 10 11 03:58:07 15 04:01:33 0

03:22:13 30 29 03:37:52 30 15 03:41:59 15 1] 03:49:49 5 F 03:52:55 0

03:27:27 10 16 | 03:31:26 20 4 03:43:40 5 12 03:54:56 15| F 04:00:12 0

03:53:56 15 03:57:42 0

03:10:06 25 30 03:23:52 30 29 03:38:02 30 15 03:43:25 15 F 03:47:29 0

03:16:17 10 11 03:28:44 15 1 03:37:20 5 6 03:49:44 10 1 083:52:51 0 04:10:26 0

03:34:00 15 28 03:43:00 30 04:00:53 0

03:34:01 5 15 1 03:45:39 15 29 03:47:06 30 15 03:52:21 0 F 03:56:59 0



15 3 03:47:04 5 F 03:58:48 0

5 F 03:58:26 0




